
176

64

༳ๅ⏝

176

ᢸᙜㄢ

ෆ ⥺ ㄢ №

● ⮬ ⥅⥆ 㹼 ⮳

●

࠙஦ົ஦ᴗ࣭➨㸶ḟ⥲ྜィ⏬㐍ᤖ⟶⌮ࠚ

+22ண⟬㢠

10 

+��㹼+22ྜィ

5 

3 

8 

3 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

20 

㸦ὀ㸯㸧㸦ὀ㸯㸧㸦ὀ㸯㸧㸦ὀ㸯㸧
ձ⥭ᛴࠊࡣ஦ᴗෆᐜࠉ
ᛶࠊղᆅᇦࡢᐇ᝟ࠊճ
ຠᯝࠊմ⇍ᗘࠊյ᭷฼
㈈※ࡢ☜ಖࡢほⅬࡼ࡟
ࢢẖᖺ࣮ࣟࣜࣥࠊࡾ

㸦ぢ┤ࡋ㸧ࡿࡍ୰࡛ኚ
᭦ࡾ࠶ࡀ࡜ࡇࡃ࠸࡚ࡋ

ࠋࡍࡲ

㸦ὀ㸰㸧㸦ὀ㸰㸧㸦ὀ㸰㸧㸦ὀ㸰㸧
஦ᴗ㈝㸦㈈※ෆヂ㸧ࠉ
᥎ࡢ఍⤒῭᝟ໃ♫ࠊࡣ
᥎ࡢ㈈ᨻᨵ㠉⾜ࡸ⛣

㐍ࠊ୰㛗ᮇⓗ࡞㈈ᨻ஦
᝟ࠊࡾࡼ࡟࡝࡞ẖᖺ

୰࡛ぢࡿࡍࢢ࣮ࣥࣜࣟ
ᙜヱᖺᗘࠊ࠸⾜ࢆࡋ┤
ࡿࡍண⟬⦅ᡂ࡛⢭ᰝࡢ

ࠋࡍࡲࡾ࡞࡜࡜ࡇ

ᖹᡂ㸰㸰ᖺᗘᖹᡂ㸰㸯ᖺᗘ

஦ࠉᴗࠉෆࠉᐜ

ᇶᮏィ⏬ࡢᨻ⟇┠ᶆࠉࠉࠉࠉࠉ㸦ᖹᡂ㸯㸴ᖺᗘЍ㸰㸰ᖺᗘ㸧

㸷㸵㸬㸱㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸷㸰㸬㸳㸣ࠉ⋠ேཱྀᬑཬۑ
࣭බඹୗỈ㐨ᩚഛ஦ᴗࠉ㸴㸵㸬㸵㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸵㸯㸬㸵㸣࣭ࠉ㞟ⴠ᤼Ỉᩚഛ஦ᴗࠉ㸯㸶㸬㸲㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸰㸮㸬㸷㸣
࣭ྜేฎ⌮ί໬ᵴタ⨨ᩚഛ஦ᴗࠉ㸴㸬㸲㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸲㸬㸵㸣
⋠஦ᴗᬑཬۑ
࣭බඹୗỈ㐨ᩚഛ஦ᴗࠉ㸶㸳㸬㸯㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸶㸶㸬㸳㸣࣭ࠉ㞟ⴠ᤼Ỉᩚഛ஦ᴗࠉ㸷㸳㸬㸴㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸯㸮㸮㸣
࣭ྜేฎ⌮ί໬ᵴタ⨨ᩚഛ஦ᴗ�㸳㸶㸬㸮㸣ࠉЍࠉ㸷㸱㸬㸮㸣

➨㸯⠇࡜↛⮬ࠉ♫఍ࡀㄪ࿴ࡓࡋ⎔ቃ࡙ࡾࡃ

ヱᙜࢪ࣮࣌

ὀព஦㡯ഛࠉࠉ⪃

60040

㛵 ಀ ㄢ

ᢸ ᙜ ಀ ⟶⌮ಀ 3131

➨㸶ḟ㫽ྲྀᕷ⥲ྜィ⏬ࠕᐇ᪋ィ⏬ࠖ➨㸶ḟ㫽ྲྀᕷ⥲ྜィ⏬ࠕᐇ᪋ィ⏬ࠖ➨㸶ḟ㫽ྲྀᕷ⥲ྜィ⏬ࠕᐇ᪋ィ⏬ࠖ➨㸶ḟ㫽ྲྀᕷ⥲ྜィ⏬ࠕᐇ᪋ィ⏬ࠖ

஦ ᴗ ྡ ྜేฎ⌮ί໬ᵴ࣭ࣛࣉ࣑ࢥ⥔ᣢ⟶⌮஦ᴗ

ୗỈ㐨⟶⌮ㄢ⎔ቃୗỈ㐨㒊ᢸ ᙜ 㒊఍ ィ ༊ ศ ୍⯡఍ィ ᐇ ᪋ ୺ య ᕷ

᰿ ᣐ ἲ ௧ ➼

⏬ࠉࠉࠉࠉࠉィࠉࠉࠉࠉࠉྜࠉࠉࠉࠉࠉ⥲

ࢯ ࣇ ࢺ ࣭ ࣁ ࣮ ࢻ ࡢ ༊ ศ

❶ ྡ ➨㸰❶࡜↛⮬ࠉ♫఍ࡀㄪ࿴ࡓࡋ⎔ቃ࡙࡜ࡾࡃᏳᚰ࡛ࡓࡋ࡜ࡁ࠸ࡁ࠸ᬽࡾࡃ࡙ࡋࡽ

᪋⟇№

➨㸶ࠉୗỈ㐨➼ᩚࡢഛ

��ࢪ࣮࣌

ᇶ ᮏ ィ ⏬

᪋ ⟇ ྡ ճྜేฎ⌮ί໬ᵴࡢタ⨨ಁ㐍

⣽ ⠇ ྡ

⠇ ྡ

᪂つ ⥅⥆

ክࡾ࠶ࡀ㄂20ࡿ࡚ࡶࡢࡾ୓㒔ᕷ࡙ࣥࣙࢪࣅࡾࡃ

㈈※ෆヂ
(㺐㺻㺪㺽㺍㺢)

ࡑ ࡢ ௚ 㸦 ౑ ⏝ ᩱ 㸧

㉳ മ 㸦 㸧

୍ ⯡ ㈈ ※

ᅜ ᗜ ᨭ ฟ 㔠

┴ ᨭ ฟ 㔠

஦ ᴗ ㈝ 㸦 ⓒ ୓ ෇ 㸧

210803

஦ ᴗ ࡢ ┠ ⓗ ᖹᡂ㸯㸷ᖺᗘ

஦ࠉᴗࠉෆࠉᐜ

஦ ᴗ ༊ ศ

஦ࠉᴗࠉෆࠉᐜ

ί໬ᵴἲࠊᗫᲠ≀ࡢฎ⌮ཬࡧΎᤲ࡟㛵ࡿࡍἲᚊࠊ㫽ྲྀᕷởỈྜేฎ⌮᪋タࡢタ⨨ཬ࡟⌮⟶ࡧ㛵ࡿࡍ᮲౛

ࢻ࣮ࣁ ࢺࣇࢯ ᐇ ᪋ ( ⿵ ຓ ) ᮇ 㛫

ͤⓒ୓෇ᮍ‶ࡢ஦ᴗ㈝ࠊࡣⓒ୓෇࡟ษࠋࡍࡲ࠸࡚ࡆୖࡾ

+��Ỵ⟬㢠

7 

2 

 

+20Ỵ⟬㢠

2 

 

5 

 

5 

21-08-03

ᖹᡂ㸰㸮ᖺᗘ

஦ࠉᴗࠉෆࠉᐜ

 

8 7 

 

5 

 

+2�Ỵ⟬㢠

  

  


